CHANGE TO CONTRACT VALUE:

Original Contract Price:

$75,254.94

Current Contract Price after previous change orders:

$75,254.94

The contract price will be:
increased by:

$500.00

decreased by: -$

The new Cantract Price will be:

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME:

Coniract time will be increased / decreased by:

$75,754.94

The new date for completion of all work will be:

Calendar Days

Date: 5 I'O/ZO‘K

Requested By: Ric\lctnd { owrha

BT )

Signature

Recommended By (Inspector)...- -
a - r i

h/

U V] _-Signature
Recommen OR for Richland Co.):
A Signature

Accepted By (Contractor): Harwi.s @@:a _:r;\

— AN

Accepted By (Richiand County Administrator):

5.-.-

Sandra Yudice, Ph.D
Assistant County
Administrator

Date: O J/0]20i8

Date: fl((f{ /é'

pate: OS s /1 8

Date: S [/ | /¥




